Standings

WeFF6s - Spring 18

Team Won
Set It & Forget It

Still Thinking of a Team Name
Two Bump Chumps

Falcon Awesome

My the sets be with you
Can You Dig It

Crowd Pleasers

The Empire Spikes Back
Happy Bump Day

Set It Up

Make Donald bump again
Sets and Candy

Shithawks

Trump, Set, Spike

Done Fell Out

Make Up Sets

Wild Kittens

Mills Video

Unprotected Sets

Sandy balls

Make Volleyball Great Again

Notorious D.I1.G.

O O O r NN N DN MM MDD H OO O o 0O O 0O O O N N N

One HIt Wonders

June 13th, 2018

Lost

0 W 0 N O 0o 0o 0o A~ A D DA W WDNDNMNDNDNDDNDNLPRPP P

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O O O 0O 0O OO0 oo oo oo o o o o o

.875
.875
.875
.750
.750
.750
.750
.750
.750
.625
.625
.500
.500
.500
.500
.250
.250
.250
.250
.125
.000
.000
.000

N ®
o T

R R R R R R R R R R B B R R
R R MM DM O OO NN 0 00 NN

N N W N N N 0o ©

Q)
>

0 © 0o N N o o N N b

NN R R R R R R R R R R
NN P N NN OO0 W W NN O

Page 1 of 1



