Standings

WeFF6s - Spring 18

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Set It & Forget It	7	1	0	.875	20	4
Still Thinking of a Team Name	7	1	0	.875	17	7
Two Bump Chumps	7	1	0	.875	17	7
Falcon Awesome	6	2	0	.750	18	6
My the sets be with you	6	2	0	.750	18	6
Can You Dig It	6	2	0	.750	17	7
Crowd Pleasers	6	2	0	.750	17	7
The Empire Spikes Back	6	2	0	.750	16	8
Happy Bump Day	6	2	0	.750	15	9
Set It Up	5	3	0	.625	16	8
Make Donald bump again	5	3	0	.625	14	10
Sets and Candy	4	4	0	.500	12	12
Shithawks	4	4	0	.500	12	12
Trump, Set, Spike	4	4	0	.500	11	13
Done Fell Out	4	4	0	.500	11	13
Make Up Sets	2	6	0	.250	9	15
Wild Kittens	2	6	0	.250	8	16
Mills Video	2	6	0	.250	7	17
Unprotected Sets	2	6	0	.250	7	17
Sandy balls	1	7	0	.125	7	17
Make Volleyball Great Again	0	8	0	.000	3	21
Notorious D.I.G.	0	8	0	.000	2	22
One HIt Wonders	0	8	0	.000	2	22

June 13th, 2018 Page 1 of 1